
Account DescriptionObject

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2018

Current Year To Date Encumbrances Budget Available FundsPCT

UNAUDITED

128 Community Bus Program              

544 Transit system

8001 Community Services

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31400 Professional services- medical     22% 3114000890

31500 Professional services- other     16% 1682000320

34300 Contract- laundry & cleaning     53% 1403005510645

34990 Contractual services- other     61% 50,491129,630079,13910,810

46250 R & M equipment     52% 29160003090

46300 R & M motor vehicles     37% 37,71060,00020,7111,5790

52540 Fuel     23% 19,28725,00005,71355

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     59% 1,4253,50002,0752,075

Sub Total $12,984 $89,041 $20,766 $219,630 50% $109,823

128 Community Bus Program              

544 Transit system

8001 Community Services

5310     Section 5310

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

52650 Equip < than $1000     0% 1,2151,215000

Sub Total $0 $0 $0 $1,215 0% $1,215

Capital Outlay

64221 Van     9% 407,124448,53941,41500

Sub Total $0 $0 $41,415 $448,539 9% $407,124

Total for the Project $408,3399%$449,754$41,415

Total for the Division $518,16223%$669,384$62,181$89,041$12,984
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Account DescriptionObject

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2018

Current Year To Date Encumbrances Budget Available FundsPCT

UNAUDITED

128 Community Bus Program              

544 Transit system

8004 Transit System

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31400 Professional services- medical     74% 3571,40001,0430

31500 Professional services- other     28% 36050001400

34300 Contract- laundry & cleaning     48% 9861,900270644266

34500 Contract- building maintenance     0% 2,0002,000000

34990 Contractual services- other     50% 182,060362,3190180,25932,075

41100 Telephone     31% 1,0421,500045892

46300 R & M motor vehicles     95% 4,757100,00070,73724,5065,872

51100 Office supplies     0% 200200000

52000 Operating supplies     13% 2,6203,000038057

52540 Fuel     60% 12,04130,000017,9594,281

52650 Equip < than $1000     0% 1,0001,000000

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     100% 01,90001,9001,900

Sub Total $44,543 $227,288 $71,007 $505,719 59% $207,424

128 Community Bus Program              

544 Transit system

8004 Transit System

42       CBS Blue Route

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31400 Professional services- medical     30% 49070002100

31500 Professional services- other     20% 801000200

34300 Contract- laundry & cleaning     47% 1332501410354

34990 Contractual services- other     61% 13,49234,181020,6892,199

41100 Telephone     0% 100100000

46250 R & M equipment     40% 1202000800
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Account DescriptionObject

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2018

Current Year To Date Encumbrances Budget Available FundsPCT

UNAUDITED

128 Community Bus Program              

544 Transit system

8004 Transit System

42       CBS Blue Route

46300 R & M motor vehicles     99% 20016,0005,76510,0354,691

51100 Office supplies     0% 250250000

52000 Operating supplies     0% 300300000

52540 Fuel     34% 9,87515,00005,1250

52650 Equip < than $1000     0% 600600000

Sub Total $6,945 $36,262 $5,779 $67,681 62% $25,640

Total for the Project $25,64062%$67,681$5,779$36,262$6,945

Total for the Division $233,06459%$573,400$76,786$263,550$51,487

Total for the Fund 40% $751,226$1,242,784$138,967$352,591$64,472
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